
Account Name                   :	Mr. BHARAT  SINGH

Address                        		   :	 SUSHIL UDYOG F66,67

                               		    								BASNI IST PHASE

                                         				JODHPUR-342003

                                         				Jodhpur

Date                                    :	17 Dec 2019

Account Number                 :	00000061313334923

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	SURSAGARJODHPUR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	71274998948

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0031208

MICR Code                        :	342002053

Nomination Registered      :	No

Balance as on 17 Jun 2019  :	2.00

 

Account Statement from 17 Jun 2019 to 17 Dec 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 7.00 9.00

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/917815015187/Mannar
am/BARB/mannaram89/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099030162096

50.00 59.00

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/917815238259/Mannar
am/BARB/mannaram89/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898862162094

50.00 9.00

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/917815038843/Mannar
am/BARB/mannaram89/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899353162096

151.00 160.00

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/917815242778/Mannar
am/BARB/mannaram89/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898873162091

151.00 9.00

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/917815975262/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897715162092

7.00 16.00

30 Jun
2019

30 Jun
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 16.00 0.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919614081047/87004963
61/XX6408/IMPS Txn-

MAA00031947396
3
MAA00031947396
3

1.00 1.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919642436108/Sunil/B
ARB/7877763199/Payment-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098810162098

10.00 11.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
INDIA_BULLS-

162936540552IG
AGPCQOZ1
TRANSFER TO 3

1.00 10.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919615034318/00000000
00/XX8201/remarks150-

MAA00031950200
7
MAA00031950200
7

1,557.00 1,567.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919645908918/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898802162094

1,500.00 67.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919664323076/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098805162095

1,500.00 1,567.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91961
SETH HAZARIMAL
BUILDINGJODHPUR-

1,500.00 67.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919632993309/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099353162090

50.00 17.00

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 1.70 15.30
18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS919908894531/22222222
22/XX0061/verify-

MAC00030868590
5
MAC00030868590
5

1.00 16.30

20 Jul 2019 20 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920110710597/99999999
99/XX8320/FTTransfer-

MAA00032191435
8
MAA00032191435
8

1.00 17.30

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920318045797/70237471
34/XX8754/AccVerifyK-

MAB00031074812
1
MAB00031074812
1

1.00 18.30

31 Jul 2019 31 Jul 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 0.60
12 Aug

2019
12 Aug

2019
BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/922409099325/JITEND
RA/BARB/jitendarch/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098808162092

300.00 300.60

12 Aug
2019

12 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/922409183960/JITEND
RA/BARB/jitendarch/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898936162092

200.00 500.60

12 Aug
2019

12 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92240
JODHPUR MAIN
JODHPUR-

500.00 0.60

25 Aug
2019

25 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/923722679100/AVAD
DAN/SBIN/7600465684/Paym-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099258162098

2,000.00 2,000.60

25 Aug
2019

25 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/923722490280/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898925162095

1,000.00 1,000.60

25 Aug
2019

25 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/923711546769/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099259162097

1,000.00 2,000.60

25 Aug
2019

25 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/923711631091/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099779162096

2,000.00 0.60

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 0.60 0.00

1 Sep 2019 1 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924440908382/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897729162096

700.00 700.00

1 Sep 2019 1 Sep 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.10 682.90
5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT

IVL FINANCE LIMITED-
667.00 15.90

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924939697976/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897719162098

50.00 65.90

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924939710097/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/1949212200/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4898891162099

65.00 0.90

12 Sep
2019

12 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925517201761/99999999
99/XX0787/Dream11 Fa-

MAA00035061854
6
MAA00035061854
6

1.00 1.90

22 Sep
2019

22 Sep
2019

ATM OR SMS CHARGES-- 1.90 0.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927780754531/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099111162097

700.00 700.00

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 ATM OR SMS CHARGES-- 10.10 689.90
4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 672.20
5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT

IVL FINANCE LTD-
667.00 5.20

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929120391437/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00035970739
0
MAC00035970739
0

1,447.00 1,452.20

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929232758695/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099748162092

400.00 1,052.20

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929222517476/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897680162097

500.00 552.20

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92922
UBI SIVACHI GATE
JODHPUR-

200.00 352.20

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92930
UBI SIVACHI GATE
JODHPUR-

300.00 52.20

24 Oct
2019

24 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
929710500780Dream11
Fantasy Pvt Lt8888888888-

7.00 45.20

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929815143157/00000000
00/XX8201/remarks251-

MAC00036379054
0
MAC00036379054
0

3,517.00 3,562.20

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929860798978/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898888162094

3,000.00 562.20

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
929914377347Dream 11
MUMBAI-

49.00 513.20

27 Oct
2019

27 Oct
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS002065670367MAA
KRISHNA INDIAN OIL
JODHPUR-

150.00 363.20

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930340993539/DEVES
H
S/HDFC/Q75170498@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099512162091

161.00 202.20

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS930305061172SHRE
E KISHAN HOTEL    JODHPUR
-

158.00 44.20

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 26.50

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930832675926/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098828162099

666.00 692.50

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT
IVL FINANCE LTD-

666.00 26.50

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931035264446/JAIDEV
S/PYTM/9351614085/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098974162091

3,000.00 3,026.50

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6703
SBI JALORI GATE
JODHPUJODHPUR-

3,000.00 26.50

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931519864278/JITEND
RA/BARB/8386945055/NO RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098867162093

200.00 226.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931613270019/JITEND
RA/BARB/8386945055/NO RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098925162099

100.00 326.50



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
000402880785514863
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
10374994-

TRANSFER
FROM
32391187370

2,020.00 2,346.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
3197761128477

20.00 2,326.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
931608474946PAYTM
Noida-

1,650.00 676.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931614424742/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAA00038696748
7
MAA00038696748
7

2,023.00 2,699.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2399
RAC JODHPUR
JODHPUR-

2,000.00 699.50

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93161
MANDORE ROAD,JODHPUR
JODHPUR-

500.00 199.50

13 Nov
2019

13 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931708901293/DEVES
H
S/HDFC/Q75170498@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099546162091

147.00 52.50

13 Nov
2019

13 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931722782788/CHETA
N
A/HDFC/Q90741411@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099532162097

10.00 42.50

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932120386439/ISHU
CHA/ORBC/7023747134/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099294162095

80.00 122.50

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932264349963/INDER
SI/PUNB/Q89556960@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
4898796162098

55.00 67.50

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
932430017608dreamooFSS
Mumbai-

14.00 53.50

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
932680001270RetailCCA
Mumbai-

25.00 28.50

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
932611027658Dream11
Fantasy Pvt Lt8888888888-

25.00 3.50

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933028247675/AVAD
DAN/SBIN/7600465684/Paym-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897704162094

2,000.00 2,003.50

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933009489092/77777777
77/XX6986/Si Creva C-

MAA00039521385
6
MAA00039521385
6

1.00 2,004.50

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933009491051/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAB00038308838
4
MAB00038308838
4

3,292.00 5,296.50

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933038476589/INDER
SI/PUNB/Q89556960@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099422162093

55.00 5,241.50

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933144224198/Mr
KARAN/CBIN/9521236008/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5099504162090

200.00 5,041.50

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933111911734/AASIF/
PYTM/Q96904899@/Note tha-

TRANSFER TO
5099512162091

350.00 4,691.50

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
933107377362PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,301.77 2,389.73

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933319696770/70237471
34/XX0248/DisbursalK-

MAB00038551568
7
MAB00038551568
7

2,023.00 4,412.73



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933320724441/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh-

TRANSFER TO
5097902162093

4,090.45 322.28

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933340656324/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097896162096

199.00 123.28

29 Nov
2019

29 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933322129482/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAC00038553476
0
MAC00038553476
0

4,022.10 4,145.38

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933433781351/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097981162090

35.00 4,110.38

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
933410214284Dream11
Fantasy PrivatMUMBAI-

2.00 4,108.38

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 4,090.68

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 by debit card-
SBIPOS002147084011K K
FILLING STATION
JODHPUR-

90.00 4,000.68

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933554102954/JAIDEV
S/PYTM/9351614085/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099850162093

1,000.00 3,000.68

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933676173560/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097519162099

30.00 2,970.68

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9041
SBI SARDARPURA
JODHPUR-

200.00 2,770.68

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933711201547/MAHEN
DRA/BARB/8561001046/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098946162094

2,000.00 4,770.68

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6963
RAC JODHPUR
JODHPUR-

500.00 4,270.68

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933788089134/MUKES
H C/BKDN/9950384866/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098894162090

1,000.00 5,270.68

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933835281045/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Kissh-

TRANSFER TO
5097711162090

4,601.00 669.68

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933811008526/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAC00038857826
5
MAC00038857826
5

4,392.16 5,061.84

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933811011553/11111111
11/XX3744/AccVerify-

MAC00038858141
2
MAC00038858141
2

1.00 5,062.84

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933811013878/11111111
11/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAC00038858407
3
MAC00038858407
3

1,429.00 6,491.84

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
933806636343PAYTM
Noida-

1,620.00 4,871.84

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933812259680/JOGDA
N S/UCBA/8107963681/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099533162096

2,600.00 2,271.84

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-P19708015573
TP01054930Tr For  DDR
IVLFL33171-

TRANSFER TO
31852208330

729.00 1,542.84

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933912007423/99999999
99/XX8256/TBCASH 68e-

MAC00038935925
0
MAC00038935925
0

500.00 2,042.84



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
933920047108dreamooFSS
Mumbai-

25.00 2,017.84

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933917932460/77389227
07/XX3340/7738922707-

MAA00040178704
3
MAA00040178704
3

1.00 2,018.84

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934108161993/11111111
11/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAC00039051968
6
MAC00039051968
6

2,011.00 4,029.84

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
934103810212PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,267.26 1,762.58

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
934140037861RetailCCA
Mumbai-

21.00 1,741.58

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1585
SBI JALORI GATE
JODHPUJODHPUR-

500.00 1,241.58

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934242219723/Shree
ma/HDFC/Q75170498@/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099782162091

115.00 1,126.58

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934243980132/GOPI
KRI/PYTM/paytm-4090/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098090162092

160.00 966.58

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934457458115/MANIS
H J/UBIN/Q18453961@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099441162090

50.00 916.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934508657163Dream11
Mumbai        Mumbai-

24.00 892.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934502230363Dream11
Fantasy Pvt Lt8888888888-

25.00 867.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934508227319Balancehero
India PrivGurgaon-

150.00 717.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934528516262/INDER
SI/PUNB/Q89556960@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099531162098

50.00 667.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS002173500213JODHP
URI JUTI          JODHPUR-

350.00 317.58

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934568511877/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097702162090

200.00 117.58

13 Dec
2019

13 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934709733123/MANIS
H J/UBIN/Q18453961@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
4897677162093

32.00 85.58

13 Dec
2019

13 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934718074148PAYTM
NOIDA-

59.94 25.64

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934806271042/73048689
78/XX3340/7304868978-

MAC00039502710
0
MAC00039502710
0

1.00 26.64

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934811475369/11111111
11/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAC00039513526
4
MAC00039513526
4

2,011.00 2,037.64

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934814189480/11111111
11/XX0070/ERupee cas-

MAA00040748753
7
MAA00040748753
7

1,910.00 3,947.64

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934809594547PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,305.83 1,641.81

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS934814187181GEHL
OT SERVICE
STATIONJODHPUR-

100.00 1,541.81



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

15 Dec
2019

15 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934907520766Dream11
Mumbai        Mumbai-

39.00 1,502.81

15 Dec
2019

15 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934920551909/MANIS
H J/UBIN/Q18453961@/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5099841162095

119.00 1,383.81

15 Dec
2019

15 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934916379615/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAC00039587444
3
MAC00039587444
3

2,023.00 3,406.81

15 Dec
2019

15 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS934922987410/73032033
28/XX3340/7303203328-

MAC00039607139
1
MAC00039607139
1

1.00 3,407.81

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
934918848843Dream11
Fantasy Pvt Lt8888888888-

3.00 3,404.81

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
935005663642Dream11
Fantasy PrivatMUMBAI-

33.00 3,371.81

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM0040100CP SHASTRI
NAGAR, JODHJODHPUR
RJ IN-

2,000.00 5,371.81

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935048461902/Si
Creva/HDFC/kissht.raz/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097505162094

4,959.29 412.52

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS935016482298/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAC00039650511
8
MAC00039650511
8

4,854.02 5,266.54

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
BALANCEHERO INDIA PVT
LTD-

051912057279256
IGAHRFNKI4
TRANSFER T

450.00 4,816.54

16 Dec
2019

16 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS935018009783/99999999
99/XX8256/TBCASH fac-

MAB00039666580
4
MAB00039666580
4

1,000.00 5,816.54

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS935103951821MARW
AR AUTO MOBILES
JODHPUR-

100.00 5,716.54

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935109382732/OMPR
AKAS/ORBC/9785579115/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4898822162091

60.00 5,656.54

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5944
SBI JALORI GATE
JODHPUJODHPUR-

2,000.00 3,656.54

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000031199 141219 HPCL
0.75% CASHLESS IN-

0.75 3,657.29

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS935117386325/99999999
99/XX0233/7023747134-

MAC00039715837
1
MAC00039715837
1

2,550.00 6,207.29

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935160794236/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note-

TRANSFER TO
5097615162090

90.00 6,117.29

17 Dec
2019

17 Dec
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
935117385222Dream11
Fantasy Pvt Lt8888888888-

30.00 6,087.29



														With effect from 01.11.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

 

														Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

 

Sl No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest

1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.25%

2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate


